
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Friday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). EOB Date. 11-9-62 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

* Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

9:30a 
10:00 
10:25 
10:50 
11:40 
11:45 
12:15p 
12:30 
12:45 
12:55 

1:15 
1:50 
1:55 
2:10 
2:15 
2:45 
3:10 
3:25 
3:40 
3:50 
3:55 
4:00 
4:40 
4:45 
4:50 
5:10 
5:25 
5:30 
5:35 
5:58 
6:25 
6:55 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 

f 
f 
t 
t 
t 

t 
t 

t 
t 
t 
t 
f 
t 

t 
t 
t 
f 
t 
f 
f 

LD 

f 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Grace Tully  inviting  her  to  go  to  NY  for  Mrs.  Roosevelt's  funeral 
Dept. 4040  52nd  St.  i n car  111,  stopped  @  Levine Cleaners 
Arr. EOB 
Walter Jenkins 
Sen. Gale  McGee 
George Reedy 
Cong. Roosevelt  -  r:e  funeral  arrangements 
Ben Cohen  -  inviting  him  to  go  with  LBJ's  to  Mrs.  Roosevelt's  funeral 
George Reedy 
George Reedy 
Lunch -  White  House  Mes s w/  WJ 
Arr. EOB  w/ WJ 
Cliff Carter 
Bob Resnick  askin g him  to  come  to  274  EOB 
Bob Resnick 
Bill White 
George Reedy 
Bill Whitley  (Sen.  Jordan's  office) 
Bill Kendrick (Hobart  Taylor's  assistant)  re  Blue:  Bell  order 
Bill Kendrick 
George Reedy  re:  Blue  Bell  order 
Cong. Jim  Wright  until  5:45 
Charlie Boatner 
Justice Goldberg 
Vernon Louviere 
George Reedy 
Max Freedman 
Charlie Boatner 
Charlie Boatner 
Leave EOB  -  via  car  111 
Arrive 4040 
Depart residence  w/  Mrs. J  via  #111 

Expenditure 

Code 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND  CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 



VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Frida y 

The Vice President began his day at (place). Date 
11-9-62 Pag e 2 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

7:05p 
7:45 
7:58 
1:30a 
4:57a 
5:12a 

A r r . Sherato n P a r k Hotel - Receptio n fo r Geraldin e William s -  Apt . G-40 0 
Depart Sherato n P a r k Hote l -  ca r #11 1 w / Mrs. J 
Arr ive Whit e Hous e -  Dinne r Danc e fo r Gen . an d M r s . Jame s Gavi n 
M r s . J  depar t s W H 
Depart W H vi a ca r #11 1 
Arr ive 404 0 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


