)	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Friday

EOB

The Vice President began his day at (place)_____

Date 11-9-62

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t Lo LD		Activity (include visited by)*	
No.					
1	9:30a	t		Grace Tully inviting her to go to NY for Mrs. Roosevelt's funeral	
	10:00			Dept. 4040 52nd St. in car 111, stopped @ Levine Cleaners	
3	10:25			Arr. EOB	
4	10:50			Walter Jenkins	
5	11:40		f	Sen. Gale McGee	
6	11:45	f		George Reedy	
7	12:15p	f		Cong. Roosevelt - re funeral arrangements	
8	12:30	t		Ben Cohen - inviting him to go with LBJ's to Mrs. Roosevelt's funeral	
9	12:45	t		George Reedy	
10	12:55	t		George Reedy	
11	1:15			Lunch - White House Mess w/ WJ	
12	1:50			Arr. EOB w/WJ	
13	1:55	t		Cliff Carter	
14	2:10	t		Bob Resnick asking him to come to 274 EOB	
15	2:15			Bob Resnick	
16	2:45	t		Bill White	
17	3:10	t		George Reedy	
18	3:25	t		Bill Whitley (Sen. Jordan's office)	
19	3:40	t		BillKendrick (Hobart Taylor's assistant) re Blue Bell order	
20	3:50	f		Bill Kendrick	
21	3:55	t		George Reedy re Blue Bell order	
22	4:00			Cong. Jim Wright until 5:45	
23	4:40	t		Charlie Boatner	
24	4:45	t		Justice Goldberg	
25	4:50	t		Vernon Louviere	
26	5:10	f		George Reedy	
27	5:25	t		Max Freedman	
28	5:30	f		Charlie Boatner	
29	5:35	f		Charlie Boatner	
30	5:58			Leave EOB - via car 111	
31	6:25			Arrive 4040	
32	6:55			Depart residence w/Mrs. J via #111	

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY						
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
		,					

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.

•	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON.
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Friday

The Vice President began his day at (place)______

Date 11-9-62 Page 2

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*				
No.		Lo	LD		Code			
33	7:05p			Arr. Sheraton Park Hotel- Reception for Geraldine Williams - Apt. G-400				
34	7: 4 5			Depart Sheraton Park Hotel - car #111 w/Mrs. J				
35	7:58		1	Arrive White House - Dinner Dance for Gen. and Mrs. James Gavin				
36	1:30a			Mrs. J departs WH				
37	4 :57a			Depart WH via car #111				
38	5:12a			Arrive 4040				
,								
				·				